
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00008, Dudley

R Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-90  1.6 Mi. E of Jct SH-3

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 15,447

 15,087
 16,346

Shoshone (40)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 28

 7,647

 7,554
 7,881

 7,800

 7,534
 8,466

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 20,318 16,678

W DIR - - - - - 8,540 7,445

E DIR - - - - - 11,778 9,233

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

13,640 13,313 16,544 14,518 14,970 17,074 15,544

7,278 8,272 8,832 7,309 7,619 8,155 7,592

6,362 5,041 7,712 7,209 7,351 8,919 7,952

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

16,427 14,084 13,133 13,314 15,067 17,168 14,857

9,345 7,333 6,506 6,763 7,659 7,880 7,036

7,082 6,751 6,627 6,551 7,408 9,288 7,821

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

16,866 14,095 13,347 14,257 15,185 17,784 15,707

9,413 7,162 6,565 7,134 7,503 8,264 7,667

7,453 6,933 6,782 7,123 7,682 9,520 8,040

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

18,039 14,549 - - - 17,560 17,121

10,189 7,284 - - - 8,123 8,266

7,850 7,265 - - - 9,437 8,855

31 - - - - - -

18,583 - - - - - -

10,425 - - - - - -

8,158 - - - - - -

MADW 16,711 14,010 14,341 14,030 15,074 17,981 15,981

STDEV 1,924 513 1,911 633 108 1,338 910

DAYFAC 0.92 1.10 1.08 1.10 1.02 0.86 0.97
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